Relatério Geral - UFMS - Feminino
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RANK-BRASIL

Numero
140
208
147
222
159
228
122
226
263
236
112
138
209
132
224
176
118
210
149
241
130
227
189
235

Nome

CECILIA MIOZZO FIGUEIREDO

LAIS CANDELARIA DA SILVA LEMOS
DAYNARA LOUBET DE BARROS
MARIA CECILIA CHAVES PEREIRA
EUNICE MARIA PINHEIRO

MARIELI BENITES

AMANDA MORAES DALMEIDA
MARIALVA FISTAROL DOS REIS
SARAH WALDSCHMIDT DA CUNHA
MONICAA G DAS NEVES

ACAUANE SEHNEM LIMA

BRUNA GABRIELY ESCOBAR PAES
LARISSA LOBEIRO DE SOUZA
ANUZHIA PAIVA MOREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA DA SOUZA REZENDE
GIOVANNA RAMOS OTRE

ALAINE FRANGCA LEITE

LARISSA PEREIRA RIBEIRO TEODORO
DIANA KATIA DE LIMA

PANMELLA CANDIDO OGUIDO
ANDREZZA GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS
SOI DERA

MARIANE EMI SANABE
JESSICATELES ECHEVERRIA

12 VOLTA UFMS 2013
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MISS LENNE TRESL MACEDO DE REZENDE F0099
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Equipe

Ritmo
00:04:38
00:05:02
00:05:13
00:05:31
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:06:08
00:06:17
00:06:21
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:22
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:39
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:08:02
00:08:04

Vel.
12,94
11,91
11,52
10,88
10,71
10,71
10,66
9,78
9,55
9,46
8,76
8,74
8,55
8,45
8,25
8,22
8,14
8,01
7,97
7,85
7,63
7,59
7,47
7,44

Tempo
00:32:28
00:35:16
00:36:28
00:38:36
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:39:23
00:42:57
00:43:59
00:44:25
00:47:56
00:48:03
00:49:08
00:49:41
00:50:53
00:51:06
00:51:36
00:52:27
00:52:43
00:53:30
00:55:03
00:55:22
00:56:14
00:56:28
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238
242
211
156
186
183
172
145
198
131
125
127
202
137
179

NATALY LUIZA NANTES OJEDA

PAOLLA MOTTA DE BRITO

LAURA ROCHA DE MORAES

EMANUELA CORREA DA COSTA DE SOUSA
SOARES

IANNE ROBERTA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
HELENA CAROLINA FERNANDES DA
FONSECA

GABRIELLE FERREIRA CABRAL

DANIELLE FERREIRA SOBRAL DE SOUZA
JULIA RODRIGUES CAPUTO

ANGELICA VIEIRA RIBEIRO LEITE CARVALHO
ANA CAROLINA SANTOS CAMPOS

ANA JULIA MOTYCZKA FINCK

KASSIA RAQUEL DA SILVA

BRUNA RENATA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

GLENDA APARECIDA VERON BERNARDO
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26
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00:08:11
00:08:18
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:58
00:09:20
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:10:01
00:10:01

7,33
7,23
7,16
7,16
7,13
7,13
6,69
6,43
6,31
6,29
6,25
6,25
6,25
5,99
5,99

00:57:18
00:58:05
00:58:40
00:58:41
00:58:52
00:58:53
01:02:47
01:05:17
01:06:36
01:06:46
01:07:09
01:07:10
01:07:12
01:10:09
01:10:09
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